

## TEAM ROSTER FORM



RIVERSIDE	TEAM NAME:	
	MANAGER:	
	ADDRESS:	
Season:	PHONE NUMBER:	

Name (Frist & Last)	Address	Zip Code	Phone Number	Signature
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND INDEMINIFICATION I understand that I am in no way required to participate in the above named activity and that my participation is voluntary. I understand that I must sign this release of liability if I would like to participate in the above named activity. I understand that the City of Riverside is permitted by law to require me to sign this release of liability before permitting me to participate in the above named activity. I understand that by signing this document I am forever agreeing to indemnify and hold the City of Riverside and its employees, officers, managers, agents and councilmembers harmless from any and all liability, loss or damage caused by or arising from their negligence, or those of others, including myself. I understand that I am agreeing to forever release from liability the City of Riverside and its employees, officers, managers, agents and council members and further agree to give up my right to sue them for any and all property damage, personal injury or wrongful death resulting from their negligence, my own negligence, or the negligence of others. My signature on this document will also prevent my heirs, assigns, representatives, legal guardians, or any person who may sue on my behalf, from suing as well. I understand that by participating in this activity, there are risks of physical injury to my person or property, as well as risks due to the negligent conduct of the City and its employees, myself, or others, involved with the above named activity. By voluntarily participating in the above named activity I understand the risks of injury to my person and property and am assuming the risk of such. REFUNDS will not be granted unless class is cancelled. Credits will be issued in the amount of the course if the Parks, Recreation and Community Services Department is notified before the second class meeting. Exception-Aquatics, Lifeguard Training, Day Camps and After School programs, due to high demand and limited spacing, credits, transfers or refunds will not be issued. Online registration transaction fees are non-refundable. All courses or activities are subject to change or cancelation. Please be advised that all participants involved in any department programs or special events are subject to being photographed or videotaped. Such photographs/video may be used by the City of Riverside without an obligation to provide compensation to those photographed/videotaped. By signing below, I acknowledge and declare that I understand the legal consequences of this release.